
CIF DIVISION 4 BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 YOSE 00:17:18.51 62

2 TORR 00:17:28.57 74

3 BISH 00:17:53.80 124

4 MIPR 00:18:06.27 156

5 PORT 00:18:20.39 163

6 AVEN 00:18:20.86 164

7 DELA 00:18:42.60 196

8 HOVR 00:19:06.38 243

9 BAEA 00:18:54.48 270

10 MOHS 00:19:25.95 304

11 MOBA 00:19:41.84 339

12 ORAC 00:19:43.00 340

13 GARC 00:20:01.88 386

14 LEMO 00:20:06.47 396

15 CACT 00:20:07.48 399

16 MIMO 00:20:21.61 433

17 KING 00:20:36.98 464

18 MCLA 00:20:43.43 473

19 HANF 00:21:21.72 478

20 SJME 00:20:54.91 494

21 SIPA 00:21:09.01 496

22 PARL 00:22:47.38 516

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

TUHS 00:20:02.73 4

BACH 00:20:44.75 4

HNWE 00:20:42.20 4

FARM 00:22:27.06 4

SELM 00:20:39.76 3

MNDT 00:18:40.68 2

TEHA 00:20:18.95 2

EXET 00:18:59.45 1
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CIF DIVISION 4 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 YOSE 00:17:18.51 7 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 799 Ben Olney 00:16:40.96 4

2 9 802 Ford Stegge 00:17:11.12 9

3 10 800 Jack Olney 00:17:15.50 10

4 15 798 Noah Graffigna 00:17:37.50 15

5 24 801 Sebastian Rosales-Valdez 00:17:47.46 24

6 33 803 Turner Williams 00:18:15.48 (33)

7 45 797 Justin Beaumont 00:18:54.04 (42)

2 TORR 00:17:28.57 7 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 715 Ozzy Hernandez 00:17:06.17 7

2 8 720 Esaud Vargas 00:17:06.67 8

3 11 714 Noah Felix Andrade 00:17:19.87 11

4 20 719 Buffalo Soito 00:17:44.27 20

5 28 717 Miguel Ramirez 00:18:05.87 28

6 29 716 Omar Jayme 00:18:06.74 (29)

7 32 718 Ricardo Silva 00:18:11.49 (32)

3 BISH 00:17:53.80 6 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 651 Diego Honda 00:16:44.01 5

2 14 652 Kyle Schaniel 00:17:22.41 14

3 27 653 Ezra Spoonhunter 00:18:05.42 27

4 31 648 Alexander Adkins 00:18:11.40 31

5 52 650 Denzel Gomez 00:19:05.77 47

6 67 654 Steven Veenker 00:19:33.63 (60)

4 MIPR 00:18:06.27 7 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 741 Patrick Thomas 00:16:15.03 1

2 3 736 Anthony Erikson 00:16:32.44 3

3 38 739 Cooper Krossa 00:18:48.79 37

4 53 735 Roman Benedetti 00:19:07.42 48

5 75 740 Brody Miller 00:19:47.68 67

6 98 737 Cole Jenkins 00:20:17.66 (86)

7 113 738 Ryan Kasper 00:20:35.54 (98)

5 PORT 00:18:20.39 7 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 774 Dominic Welsh 00:17:05.82 6

2 25 770 Misael Lopez 00:17:50.12 25

3 35 769 Alesandro Escarzaga 00:18:22.64 35

4 41 773 Andres Rodriguez 00:18:50.95 39

5 65 772 Elias Pompa 00:19:32.40 58

6 76 768 Joaquin Andrade 00:19:50.56 (68)

7 144 771 Tristan Nieblas 00:22:15.28 (125)

6 AVEN 00:18:20.86 7 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 641 David Lopez 00:17:43.34 19

2 22 639 Ivan Flores 00:17:45.00 22

3 30 642 Emilio Nunez 00:18:08.01 30
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CIF DIVISION 4 BOYS

4 48 643 Cesar Torres 00:19:00.12 44

5 54 638 Jose Cervantes 00:19:07.85 49

6 80 637 Edgar Balderas 00:19:54.33 (71)

7 134 640 Yonathon Gonzalez 00:21:26.62 (116)

7 DELA 00:18:42.60 7 196

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 656 Angel Casillas 00:17:42.07 18

2 21 658 Miguel Lorenzano 00:17:44.85 21

3 56 655 John Calipusan 00:19:10.49 50

4 60 661 Aaron Segura 00:19:27.55 53

5 61 657 Omar Gutierrez 00:19:28.04 54

6 64 660 Cesar Reyes 00:19:29.41 (57)

7 110 659 Carlos Rangel 00:20:32.95 (96)

8 HOVR 00:19:06.38 7 243

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 695 Jordan Del Rio 00:17:41.44 17

2 37 694 Julio Carrillo 00:18:44.48 36

3 63 699 Nathaniel Montano 00:19:28.79 56

4 73 700 Johnathan Rodriguez Campillo 00:19:43.46 65

5 78 696 Jinnson Lim 00:19:53.75 69

6 101 698 Juan Mendoza 00:20:23.45 (89)

7 117 697 Nathan Lunday 00:20:40.43 (102)

9 BAEA 00:18:54.48 7 270

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 666 Nathanael Rodriguez 00:16:20.05 2

2 23 667 Aiden Taylor 00:17:47.01 23

3 74 668 Gage Taylor 00:19:46.85 66

4 85 663 Axel Ramirez 00:19:58.00 76

5 118 665 Fidel Rios 00:20:40.49 103

6 124 662 Josue Mendoza 00:21:04.07 (107)

7 166 664 Antonio Ramos 00:27:07.09 (142)

10 MOHS 00:19:25.95 7 304

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 748 Fernando Perez 00:17:56.32 26

2 58 747 Adrian Nunez 00:19:14.91 52

3 69 746 Anthony Miranda 00:19:34.47 62

4 89 744 Jayson Garcia 00:20:07.69 79

5 97 742 Juan Capistran 00:20:16.34 85

6 103 743 Benjamin Cortez 00:20:24.58 (91)

7 154 745 Alex Jimenez 00:22:41.35 (132)

11 MOBA 00:19:41.84 6 339

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 749 Michael Carbajal 00:18:22.06 34

2 79 751 Charles Inman 00:19:53.91 70

3 81 755 Jack Walker 00:19:54.39 72

4 82 753 Edward Sperber 00:19:54.98 73

5 102 754 Eli Waldman 00:20:23.85 90

6 146 752 Michael Pascual 00:22:20.14 (127)

12 ORAC 00:19:43.00 7 340

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 758 Dylan Felix 00:18:52.98 41

2 46 762 Richard Samaniego 00:18:55.79 43
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CIF DIVISION 4 BOYS

3 87 756 Alex Ante 00:20:02.92 78

4 92 757 Isaiah Dollahite 00:20:10.19 81

5 111 760 Vincent May 00:20:33.10 97

6 127 761 David Salvador 00:21:09.59 (109)

7 133 759 Isaiah Lopez 00:21:24.75 (115)

13 GARC 00:20:01.88 5 386

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 677 Fletcher Bank 00:17:40.36 16

2 72 682 Alvaro Mercado 00:19:41.19 64

3 100 678 Palmer Bank 00:20:23.35 88

4 109 680 Michael Garcia 00:20:32.61 95

5 142 681 John Gutierrez 00:21:51.90 123

14 LEMO 00:20:06.47 7 396

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 66 713 Noah Wiley 00:19:32.89 59

2 83 707 Maxxamus Landis 00:19:55.82 74

3 84 708 Kenneth Brann 00:19:56.61 75

4 93 712 Osvaldo Ruiz 00:20:10.95 82

5 123 711 Grey Patton 00:20:56.10 106

6 132 709 Justin Irving 00:21:17.25 (114)

7 151 710 William-Jake Locke 00:22:29.15 (130)

15 CACT 00:20:07.48 7 399

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 62 1100 Duncan R. 00:19:28.73 55

2 86 1096 Nathaniel Camacho 00:19:58.75 77

3 91 1241 Warren S. 00:20:09.13 80

4 105 1240 Nestor Romero 00:20:28.28 93

5 108 1099 Baylian Gonzalez 00:20:32.51 94

6 130 1097 Osiel G. 00:21:12.87 (112)

7 141 1098 Caleb Gomez 00:21:48.86 (122)

16 MIMO 00:20:21.61 7 433

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 728 Angel Galvan 00:19:04.02 46

2 71 734 Erick Torres 00:19:40.14 63

3 116 733 Eliaz Santos Lara 00:20:39.08 101

4 121 731 David Ortiz 00:20:54.41 105

5 136 729 Aureo Jacome 00:21:30.40 118

6 137 732 Juan Sanchez 00:21:33.45 (119)

7 143 730 Ivan Mendoza 00:22:06.91 (124)

17 KING 00:20:36.98 6 464

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 703 Seth Magnotti 00:19:00.82 45

2 104 706 Lorne Rogers 00:20:24.82 92

3 114 704 Brenton Pumarejo 00:20:37.30 99

4 115 701 Evan Reich 00:20:38.61 100

5 147 705 Emerson Rogers 00:22:23.33 128

6 148 702 Zach Ergo 00:22:23.45 (129)

18 MCLA 00:20:43.43 7 473

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 721 Cristian Avendano 00:18:52.70 40

2 96 724 Anthony Mendoza 00:20:15.93 84

3 129 727 Gerardo Zavala 00:21:11.58 111
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CIF DIVISION 4 BOYS

4 135 722 Diego Bravo 00:21:29.37 117

5 139 723 Julio Fisher 00:21:47.56 121

6 157 725 Isaac Morales 00:23:33.42 (134)

7 158 726 Samuel Navarro 00:23:36.24 (135)

19 HANF 00:21:21.72 5 478

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 684 David Albertson 00:18:49.34 38

2 68 688 Jackson Zoldak 00:19:34.29 61

3 126 686 Mason Castaneda 00:21:09.33 108

4 156 685 Jayden Boone 00:23:01.88 133

5 161 687 Noel Orozco 00:24:13.77 138

20 SJME 00:20:54.91 6 494

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 776 Jacob Levy 00:19:10.70 51

2 99 779 Levi Sullivan 00:20:19.81 87

3 128 775 Nathaniel Fernandez 00:21:09.59 110

4 138 781 William Wilkins 00:21:39.09 120

5 145 777 Christian Perez 00:22:15.36 126

6 160 778 Giovanni Provenzano 00:24:10.99 (137)

21 SIPA 00:21:09.01 5 496

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 785 Kai Alexander 00:17:20.45 12

2 119 787 Corey Gonzalez 00:20:49.88 104

3 131 786 Caleb Chaney 00:21:17.18 113

4 153 789 Loc Tran 00:22:40.51 131

5 159 788 Xavier Ochoa 00:23:37.03 136

22 PARL 00:22:47.38 5 516

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 767 Evan Torres 00:17:22.39 13

2 94 763 Jared Herrera 00:20:11.66 83

3 162 766 Myu Nan 00:24:36.79 139

4 163 764 Andres Jimenez 00:25:31.53 140

5 165 765 Bernardo Jimenez 00:26:14.55 141
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CIF DIVISION 4 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 741 Patrick Thomas SR 00:16:15.03 MIPR

2 2 666 Nathanael Rodriguez SR 00:16:20.05 BAEA

3 3 736 Anthony Erikson SR 00:16:32.44 MIPR

4 4 799 Ben Olney FR 00:16:40.96 YOSE

5 5 651 Diego Honda SR 00:16:44.01 BISH

6 6 774 Dominic Welsh JR 00:17:05.82 PORT

7 7 715 Ozzy Hernandez SO 00:17:06.17 TORR

8 8 720 Esaud Vargas SO 00:17:06.67 TORR

9 9 802 Ford Stegge FR 00:17:11.12 YOSE

10 10 800 Jack Olney FR 00:17:15.50 YOSE

11 11 714 Noah Felix Andrade FR 00:17:19.87 TORR

12 12 785 Kai Alexander SR 00:17:20.45 SIPA

13 13 767 Evan Torres SO 00:17:22.39 PARL

14 14 652 Kyle Schaniel JR 00:17:22.41 BISH

15 15 798 Noah Graffigna SO 00:17:37.50 YOSE

16 16 677 Fletcher Bank SR 00:17:40.36 GARC

17 17 695 Jordan Del Rio JR 00:17:41.44 HOVR

18 18 656 Angel Casillas SR 00:17:42.07 DELA

19 19 641 David Lopez JR 00:17:43.34 AVEN

20 20 719 Buffalo Soito FR 00:17:44.27 TORR

21 21 658 Miguel Lorenzano SR 00:17:44.85 DELA

22 22 639 Ivan Flores JR 00:17:45.00 AVEN

23 23 667 Aiden Taylor SR 00:17:47.01 BAEA

24 24 801 Sebastian Rosales-Valdez SR 00:17:47.46 YOSE

25 25 770 Misael Lopez SR 00:17:50.12 PORT

26 26 748 Fernando Perez SR 00:17:56.32 MOHS

27 27 653 Ezra Spoonhunter SR 00:18:05.42 BISH

28 28 717 Miguel Ramirez SO 00:18:05.87 TORR

29 (29) 716 Omar Jayme SO 00:18:06.74 TORR

30 30 642 Emilio Nunez JR 00:18:08.01 AVEN

31 31 648 Alexander Adkins SO 00:18:11.40 BISH

32 (32) 718 Ricardo Silva JR 00:18:11.49 TORR

33 (33) 803 Turner Williams SR 00:18:15.48 YOSE

34 34 749 Michael Carbajal JR 00:18:22.06 MOBA

35 35 769 Alesandro Escarzaga SO 00:18:22.64 PORT

36 0 977 Robert Uribe SO 00:18:29.30 MNDT

37 36 694 Julio Carrillo SO 00:18:44.48 HOVR

38 37 739 Cooper Krossa SR 00:18:48.79 MIPR

39 0 795 Jose Flores SR 00:18:49.19 TEHA

40 38 684 David Albertson SO 00:18:49.34 HANF

41 39 773 Andres Rodriguez JR 00:18:50.95 PORT

42 0 976 Remi Ochoa SR 00:18:52.06 MNDT

43 40 721 Cristian Avendano JR 00:18:52.70 MCLA

44 41 758 Dylan Felix SR 00:18:52.98 ORAC

45 (42) 797 Justin Beaumont SR 00:18:54.04 YOSE

46 43 762 Richard Samaniego SR 00:18:55.79 ORAC

47 0 669 Tyler Trimble FR 00:18:59.45 EXET

48 44 643 Cesar Torres JR 00:19:00.12 AVEN

49 45 703 Seth Magnotti JR 00:19:00.82 KING

50 46 728 Angel Galvan SR 00:19:04.02 MIMO

51 0 793 Jared Santiesteban SR 00:19:05.02 TUHS
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CIF DIVISION 4 BOYS

52 47 650 Denzel Gomez FR 00:19:05.77 BISH

53 48 735 Roman Benedetti FR 00:19:07.42 MIPR

54 49 638 Jose Cervantes JR 00:19:07.85 AVEN

55 0 644 Dayne August FR 00:19:08.26 BACH

56 50 655 John Calipusan JR 00:19:10.49 DELA

57 51 776 Jacob Levy SR 00:19:10.70 SJME

58 52 747 Adrian Nunez JR 00:19:14.91 MOHS

59 0 783 Octavio Gonzalez SR 00:19:16.67 SELM

60 53 661 Aaron Segura JR 00:19:27.55 DELA

61 54 657 Omar Gutierrez SR 00:19:28.04 DELA

62 55 1100 Duncan R. SR 00:19:28.73 CACT

63 56 699 Nathaniel Montano SO 00:19:28.79 HOVR

64 (57) 660 Cesar Reyes JR 00:19:29.41 DELA

65 58 772 Elias Pompa JR 00:19:32.40 PORT

66 59 713 Noah Wiley SR 00:19:32.89 LEMO

67 (60) 654 Steven Veenker FR 00:19:33.63 BISH

68 61 688 Jackson Zoldak SO 00:19:34.29 HANF

69 62 746 Anthony Miranda SR 00:19:34.47 MOHS

70 0 691 Diego Oaks JR 00:19:35.02 HNWE

71 63 734 Erick Torres SR 00:19:40.14 MIMO

72 64 682 Alvaro Mercado JR 00:19:41.19 GARC

73 65 700 Johnathan Rodriguez Campillo SO 00:19:43.46 HOVR

74 66 668 Gage Taylor JR 00:19:46.85 BAEA

75 67 740 Brody Miller FR 00:19:47.68 MIPR

76 (68) 768 Joaquin Andrade SO 00:19:50.56 PORT

77 0 689 Anthony Gonzales SR 00:19:53.13 HNWE

78 69 696 Jinnson Lim SR 00:19:53.75 HOVR

79 70 751 Charles Inman SR 00:19:53.91 MOBA

80 (71) 637 Edgar Balderas JR 00:19:54.33 AVEN

81 72 755 Jack Walker FR 00:19:54.39 MOBA

82 73 753 Edward Sperber SO 00:19:54.98 MOBA

83 74 707 Maxxamus Landis SR 00:19:55.82 LEMO

84 75 708 Kenneth Brann FR 00:19:56.61 LEMO

85 76 663 Axel Ramirez SO 00:19:58.00 BAEA

86 77 1096 Nathaniel Camacho SR 00:19:58.75 CACT

87 78 756 Alex Ante JR 00:20:02.92 ORAC

88 0 646 Judah Dolezal JR 00:20:04.12 BACH

89 79 744 Jayson Garcia JR 00:20:07.69 MOHS

90 0 791 Kade Fetterman SO 00:20:07.97 TUHS

91 80 1241 Warren S. SR 00:20:09.13 CACT

92 81 757 Isaiah Dollahite JR 00:20:10.19 ORAC

93 82 712 Osvaldo Ruiz SR 00:20:10.95 LEMO

94 83 763 Jared Herrera SR 00:20:11.66 PARL

95 0 784 Aksel Harrison JR 00:20:13.89 SELM

96 84 724 Anthony Mendoza JR 00:20:15.93 MCLA

97 85 742 Juan Capistran K 00:20:16.34 MOHS

98 (86) 737 Cole Jenkins JR 00:20:17.66 MIPR

99 87 779 Levi Sullivan SO 00:20:19.81 SJME

100 88 678 Palmer Bank SR 00:20:23.35 GARC

101 (89) 698 Juan Mendoza JR 00:20:23.45 HOVR

102 90 754 Eli Waldman FR 00:20:23.85 MOBA

103 (91) 743 Benjamin Cortez SR 00:20:24.58 MOHS

104 92 706 Lorne Rogers JR 00:20:24.82 KING

105 93 1240 Nestor Romero JR 00:20:28.28 CACT
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106 0 792 Jeremiah Frakes SR 00:20:28.56 TUHS

107 0 790 Dakoda Brock SR 00:20:29.38 TUHS

108 94 1099 Baylian Gonzalez FR 00:20:32.51 CACT

109 95 680 Michael Garcia SO 00:20:32.61 GARC

110 (96) 659 Carlos Rangel SR 00:20:32.95 DELA

111 97 760 Vincent May SO 00:20:33.10 ORAC

112 0 673 Antonio Rodriguez SR 00:20:34.99 FARM

113 (98) 738 Ryan Kasper SR 00:20:35.54 MIPR

114 99 704 Brenton Pumarejo JR 00:20:37.30 KING

115 100 701 Evan Reich SO 00:20:38.61 KING

116 101 733 Eliaz Santos Lara FR 00:20:39.08 MIMO

117 (102) 697 Nathan Lunday SR 00:20:40.43 HOVR

118 103 665 Fidel Rios SR 00:20:40.49 BAEA

119 104 787 Corey Gonzalez SO 00:20:49.88 SIPA

120 0 647 Carson Tenter SO 00:20:51.76 BACH

121 105 731 David Ortiz JR 00:20:54.41 MIMO

122 0 690 Joel Morales SR 00:20:55.18 HNWE

123 106 711 Grey Patton SR 00:20:56.10 LEMO

124 (107) 662 Josue Mendoza SO 00:21:04.07 BAEA

125 0 675 Gonzalo Vazquez SO 00:21:04.54 FARM

126 108 686 Mason Castaneda FR 00:21:09.33 HANF

127 (109) 761 David Salvador FR 00:21:09.59 ORAC

128 110 775 Nathaniel Fernandez FR 00:21:09.59 SJME

129 111 727 Gerardo Zavala JR 00:21:11.58 MCLA

130 (112) 1097 Osiel G. SR 00:21:12.87 CACT

131 113 786 Caleb Chaney SO 00:21:17.18 SIPA

132 (114) 709 Justin Irving SO 00:21:17.25 LEMO

133 (115) 759 Isaiah Lopez JR 00:21:24.75 ORAC

134 (116) 640 Yonathon Gonzalez JR 00:21:26.62 AVEN

135 117 722 Diego Bravo SO 00:21:29.37 MCLA

136 118 729 Aureo Jacome SR 00:21:30.40 MIMO

137 (119) 732 Juan Sanchez SR 00:21:33.45 MIMO

138 120 781 William Wilkins SR 00:21:39.09 SJME

139 121 723 Julio Fisher SR 00:21:47.56 MCLA

140 0 796 Samuel Torres SO 00:21:48.71 TEHA

141 (122) 1098 Caleb Gomez FR 00:21:48.86 CACT

142 123 681 John Gutierrez SR 00:21:51.90 GARC

143 (124) 730 Ivan Mendoza SO 00:22:06.91 MIMO

144 (125) 771 Tristan Nieblas SR 00:22:15.28 PORT

145 126 777 Christian Perez FR 00:22:15.36 SJME

146 (127) 752 Michael Pascual SO 00:22:20.14 MOBA

147 128 705 Emerson Rogers JR 00:22:23.33 KING

148 (129) 702 Zach Ergo JR 00:22:23.45 KING

149 0 692 Jose Puga JR 00:22:25.45 HNWE

150 0 782 Malachi Carrasco SO 00:22:28.71 SELM

151 (130) 710 William-Jake Locke JR 00:22:29.15 LEMO

152 0 671 Daniel Julian Campos FR 00:22:36.84 FARM

153 131 789 Loc Tran SO 00:22:40.51 SIPA

154 (132) 745 Alex Jimenez SR 00:22:41.35 MOHS

155 0 645 Redmond Baker SO 00:22:54.85 BACH

156 133 685 Jayden Boone FR 00:23:01.88 HANF

157 (134) 725 Isaac Morales FR 00:23:33.42 MCLA

158 (135) 726 Samuel Navarro SO 00:23:36.24 MCLA

159 136 788 Xavier Ochoa SO 00:23:37.03 SIPA
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160 (137) 778 Giovanni Provenzano JR 00:24:10.99 SJME

161 138 687 Noel Orozco SR 00:24:13.77 HANF

162 139 766 Myu Nan SR 00:24:36.79 PARL

163 140 764 Andres Jimenez JR 00:25:31.53 PARL

164 0 676 Abner Venegas SR 00:25:31.88 FARM

165 141 765 Bernardo Jimenez SR 00:26:14.55 PARL

166 (142) 664 Antonio Ramos SO 00:27:07.09 BAEA
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